LASKELMA METROJUNAVAHINKOJEN 27.7.2016 JA 25.8.2016 KORJAUSKULUISTA

Onnettomuus 27.7.2016

Laskuttaja

Deco

Deco

Caf

Caf

Caf

Kuljetus

VR

Jouko Virtanen Ky
Jouko Virtanen Ky
Transtech

omat kustannukset 16
omat kustannukset 17

Onnettomuus 25.8.2016

Laskuttaja

Caf

Electric

Fennia

Fennia

[ta-Helsingin Lasi
omat kustannukset 16

Hakemus 1
Hakemus 2
Yhteissumma

Summa

7 490,10

2 768,28

144 347,00
152 592,00

78 409,00

3 900,00

23 100,00

528,00 Laskunumero 2775; tyota 8 tuntia
2 112,00 Laskunumero 2771; tyota 32 tuntia

52 000,00
19574,44
2 186,33

489 007,15

Summa
385 314,00
3360,44
1 680,78
1625,44
613,84
17 671,78

410 266,28

489 007,15

410 266,28

899 273,43
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